
END PLATE

OPEN BEZEL

 OPTIONAL FLANGE

 END PANELS 1455TF

SECTION A-A

EXPLODED ASSEMBLY VIEW

EXTRUSION

A

A

1455T1601

46.63 mm

[1.836 in]

43.51 mm

[1.713 in]

155.52 mm

[6.123 in]

51.13 mm

[2.013 in]

165.00 mm

[6.496 in]

1.50 mm

[0.059 in]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )

Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com°

EXTRUSION DESIGNED FOR 160MM WIDE P BOARD

n0.165 in THRU

w n0.230 in X 82.0°

1.70 mm

[0.067 in]

11.50 mm

[0.453 in]

8.00 mm

[0.315 in]

161.00 mm

[6.339 in]

169.50 mm

[6.673 in]

55.63 mm

[2.190 in]

2.00 mm

[0.079 in]

 TYP

46.98`0.61

 mm

1.850`0.024 in

[ ]

160.48`1.20

 mm

6.318`0.047 in

[ ]

51.50 mm

[2.028 in]

4.83 mm

[0.190 in]

2.00 mm

[0.079 in]

 TYP
1.50 mm

[0.059 in]

 TYP

165.00 mm

[6.496 in]

160.00`0.50

 mm

6.299`0.020 in

[ ]

2.50 mm

[0.098 in]


